MR Miniature Linear Guide Series
ST Miniature Stroke Slide Series
 LINEAR MOTION TECHNOLOGY
2008CATALOG
  Company Profi le
MR
Chieftek Precision Co., Ltd. or CPC  in short
hereinafter,  consists  of profess ional technical

the life will be shortened, as calculated
by formulas (19) and (20).
Ordering designation
The mounting surface geometric
and positional accuracy factor
An example of the ST Miniature Stroke
Slide series parts numbering system is
shown in the above ordering designation.
Height and chamfered the reference
surface (Shoulder height and chamfer
of   the reference surface)
The tables for the chamfered the reference
surface corner and the height of reference
surface shown on MR Miniature Linear Guide
series are also suitable for the ST Miniature
Stroke Slide series.
Lc
21
17
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
7
9
12
15
 f1 f2 f3 f1 f2 f3
 5 200 4 3 130 3
 5 300 6 4 200 4
 6 380 8 4 250 6
 7 530 12  5 350 8
V0 V1 Ordering Designation
M: Standard
W: Wide
V0: Clearance
Vs: Standard
V1: Light preload
Max temperature0C
T0:150
T1:200
T2:300
N: Normal
H:  High
P:  Precision
Size
Rail length
 (mm)
Block length
 (mm)
Max stroke
 (mm)
 ST 7 M V0 P         7     /   33   x   33 T0
Stroke type
Size
3.Order Information
ST
29
4.Dimensions and Specif ication
Model
Code
Rail Block Load
Capacities Static Moment
Maximum
Stroke
Ls L2 Lr Lg N L1 Lb P4 n C(dyn.) C0 (stat.) Mr0       Mp0        My0
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm N N Nm Nm Nm
7 29 33 7 1 29 33 6.5 2 1450 2775 10.4 11 11
19 29 33 7 1 29 33 6.5 2 1185 2080 7.8 6.4 6.4
7 42 46 6 2 42 46 5 4 1920 4160 15.5 24.1 24.1
20 42 46 6 2 42 46 5 4 1690 3470 13 17 17
33 42 46 6 2 42 46 5 4 1450 2775 10.4 11 11
14 58 62 6.5 3 58 62 5 6 2350 5550 20.7 42.2 42.2
27 58 62 6.5 3 58 62 5 6 2140 4860 18.1 32.5 32.5
39 58 62 6.5 3 58 62 5 6 1920 4160 15.5 24.1 24.1
52 58 62 6.5 3 58 62 5 6 1690 3470 13 17 17
ST7M
Fabricate Dimensions (mm)                                 Rail Dimensions(mm)
Model Code
H W2 P W1 h1 D x d x g1
ST 7 M 8 5 15 7 4.7 4.2x2.4x2.3
ST 9 M 10 5.5 20 9 5.5 6x3.5x3.3
Lg N x P
h1